
BUS # ____40___________ 2018-2019

LEAVE THE BUS SHED AT ___6:00_____ AM LEAVE BUS SHED AT ____2:00________PM

TIME TIME

ADDRESS OR PICK UP / DROP AM ADDRESS OR PICK UP/DROP PM

1ST STOP 1ST STOP

4453 AARONFIELD CIRCLE 6:15 BHS 2:06
2ND STOP 2ND STOP

4446 AARONFIELD CIRCLE 6:15 ANGIE GRANT 2:15
3RD STOP 3RD STOP

2617 SILICA HEIGHTS 6:25 38 A HILAND 2:29
4TH STOP 4TH STOP

1803 CHATFIELD 6:30 HOWARD PERRIN ELE 2:32
5TH STOP 5TH STOP

501 W WOODLAWN 6:40 2111 NORTHSHORE 2:48
6TH STOP 6TH STOP

624 COLUMBIA 6:47 ATHLETIC COMPLEX 2:54
7TH STOP 7TH STOP

38A HILAND PLACE 6:55 FUSION (old boys/girls club) 2:57
8TH STOP 8TH STOP

ANGIE GRANT (PICK UP GRACIE) 7:05 ANGIE GRANT 2:59
9TH STOP 9TH STOP

BMS 7:15 BHS 3:02
10TH STOP 10TH STOP

ANGIE GRANT  7:20 BJH 3:06
11TH STOP 11TH STOP

BHS 7:25 BMS 3:17
12TH STOP 12TH STOP

AG ATHLETIC COMPLEX 3:20
13TH STOP 13TH STOP

AARONFIELD CIRCLE 3:29
14TH STOP 14TH STOP

1803 CHATFIELD 3:34
15TH STOP 15TH STOP

624C COLUMBIA 3:39
16TH STOP 16TH STOP

501 WOODLAWN 3:43
17TH STOP 17TH STOP

18TH STOP 18TH STOP

19TH STOP 19TH STOP

20TH STOP 20TH STOP

BACK TO THE BUS SHED AT ___7:35_________AM BACK TO THE BUS SHED AT ___3:46_________PM


